LASCO
DIAMOND
PRODUCTS
CATALOG
CALL TOLL FREE
1-800-621-4726
9950 Canoga Ave. #A8 ~ PO Box 4657 ~ Chatsworth, CA 91311
(818) 882-2423 PHONE  ~ (818) 882-3550  FAX

Chatsworth, CA   91313
(818) 882-2423
HERE'S HOW TO ORDER
Phone Toll Free 1-800-621-4726
Online www.lascodiamond.com/products
FAX 1-818-882-3550
80 Grit X X X X X X
100 Grit X X
150 Grit X X X X X X X X X
200 Grit X X X X X X X X
400 Grit X X X X X X X X
600 Grit X X X X X X X X
80 Grit X X X X X
100 Grit X X X X
150 Grit X X X X X X X X X
200 Grit X X X X X X X X X
400 Grit X X X X X X X X X
600 Grit X X X X X X X X X
SG1 SG2 K1 K2 F45 F55 EL44 W22 BW1
T22T44T100T30TR25TR44TR100TR30D20
E10 P80 P22 CLR1 CL1 B10 B20 B30 B40
CARVING DIAMONDS
(3/32 INCH SHANKS)
$7.25 each
80 Grit X X
100 Grit X X X X X
150 Grit X X X X X X X X X
200 Grit X X X X X X X
400 Grit X X X X X X X
600 Grit X X X X X X X
B50 BUD CL44 D40 BSW4 BW4 CC250 CC22
PRICE $7.75 $12.00 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $7.75 $9.00 $6.95
80 Grit X X X X X X X
150 Grit X X X X X X X X
200 Grit X X X X X X X
400 Grit X X X X X X X
600 Grit X X X X X X X
CARVING KITS
(3/32 Inch Shanks)
Basic Kit
18 pieces - Available in 150 Grit, 400 Grit, or 600 Grit
Includes one of each of the following:
P80, EL44, TR30, T22, CLR1, CL1, F45, F55, TR44,
B30, SG1, SG2, W22, CLR85, ICR22, K2, T44, B20
($134.00 if purchased separately)
$116.00 each
Deluxe Coarse Kit
30 pieces (100 Grit and 150 Grit)
Includes one of each of the following:
BD10, SG1, SG2, W22, BW1, BSW4, BW4, ICR22, CLR85, F100, D20,
 K1, K2, TR30, TR100, TR44, T30, T100, T44, T22, P80, P22, F45, F55,
CLR1, CL1, B10, B20, B30, and B40.  Includes Bur Block.
($236.00 if purchased separately)
$205.00 each
Deluxe Carving Kit
44 pieces
Includes one of each of the following in 150 Grit:
BD10, CL1, SG1, SG2, K1, W22, BW1, BSW4, ICR22, CLR85, D40,
B10, B20, B30, TR30, TR44, T44, T22, EL44, F45, F55, and P80
Includes one of each of the following in 400 Grit and 600 Grit:
B30, CLR1, CL1, TR44, SG1, SG2, W22, EL44, F45, F55, and P80
($334.25 if purchased separately)
$298.00 each
TNT CARBIDE BURS
(3/32 Inch Shanks)
$14.50 each
The special TNT (Titanium Nitride Tip) coating causes these burs to
cut faster, last longer, and leave a smoother finish than conventional
laboratory carbide burs.  They are great for cutting metal, ivory,
wood, bone, amber, resin, etc...
82T 83E 88A 84T 84ST 81A 52C
53A 73C 52D 36D 31P 32P 71G
PHONE TOLL FREE 1-800-621-4726